StNr Vorname
49 Rosa
125 Nina

34 Magdalena

40 Hanna
83 Emma
37 Diana
4 Amy
31 Sonja
47 Anna
93 Luisa
16 Mathilda
61 Marie
60 Maia
55 Dana
101 Ida
97 Jasmin

Name

Bauer

Red|

Urban
Diesenberger
Freilinger
Hofer
Grubmidiller
Romar

Standhartinger

Proll
Schenk
Parzermair
Ortbauer
Hell

Stelzl
Renke

Jg Verein
2012 Sportunion Gmunden
2012 UNION Ebensee
2012 LAC Amateure Steyr
2012 OTB-00 LA
2012 ULC Linz Oberbank
2013 LG Kirchdorf
2013 ATSV Linz LA
2012 LAC Amateure Steyr
2012 OTB-00 LA
2013 ULC Linz Oberbank
2012 ATSV Linz LA
2013 SU IGLA long life
2013 SU IGLA long life
2012 SU IGLA long life
2013 ULC Linz Oberbank
2012 ULC Linz Oberbank

Klasse Joker
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60m

10,64
11,51
10,39
10,81
10,68
10,51
10,50
11,41
10,99
10,91
11,43
11,14
11,67
11,16
11,63
11,53

663
573

637
639
457
537
553
453
508
411

418
435

Vortex

27,82
19,72
13,20
14,39
14,94
14,63
13,65
11,74
11,85
9,08
11,02
8,55
9,30
8,61
8,33
8,90

983
702

Weit (2)
3,29 795
3,02 697
3,50 871
3,12 734
3,30 799
3,11 730
2,83 629
3,14 741
3,26 784
2,98 683
2,80 618
2,85 636
2,70 582
2,60 545
2,54 524
2,33 447

BallstoR
9,24 992
7,79 839
6,50 700
7,40 797
6,70 722
532 570
5,44 584
595 640
541 580
581 624
6,06 652
3,78 396
503 538
6,40 689
6,03 649
5,04 539

W W W w wwwwwwwwwwww

800m

: 15,49
. 23,45
1 34,46
. 27,86
1 34,46
: 16,67
: 17,06
: 21,29
. 27,76
: 40,13
: 29,41
: 19,92
: 31,53
: 56,64
: 40,85
: 30,33

767
682
573
637
573
754
749
704
638
521
621
719
601
383
514
612

Gesam Platz
3537 1
2920 2
2807 3
2741 4
2694 5
2691 6
2601 7
2542 8
2539 9
2381 10
2344 11
2259 12
2132 13
2121 14
2105 15
2033 16



